Version 1.2, October 2018
Application Note – Meter and Current Transformer Selection, Europe, South
Africa and APAC
Version History
 Version 1.2, October 2018 –
 Compatible Meter and CT information and Alternate CT information merged into single document
 Added bus-bar CTs
 Version 1.1, April 2018 - product name change from "SolarEdge Modbus Meter" to "Energy Meter with Modbus Connection"

Meter
Energy Meter with Modbus Connection
This meter can be used with both 50Hz and 60Hz grids
208V meter** in the following datasheet: Energy Meter
with Modbus Connection
This meter can be used with both 50Hz and 60Hz grids
Compatible CTs CTs available from SolarEdge:
1. Split core CTs, supporting 50Hz:
a. 50A: SE-ACT-0750-5
b. 70A: SE-CTML-0350-07
c. 100A: SE-ACT-0750-100
d. 250A: SE-ACT-0750-250
e. 1000A: SE-CTS-2000-100
Additional CT information can be found here
2. Split core CTs, supporting 60Hz:
a. 200A: SEACT0750-200NA-20 (20 CTs)
b. 400A: SEACT1250-400NA-20 (20 CTs)
c. 150A: SEACTL-1250-150-C (3 CTs)
d. 300A: SEACTL-1250-300-C (3 CTs)
e. 600A: SEACTL-1250-600-C (3 CTs)
Additional CT information can be found here and here
3. Bus-bar CTs, supporting both 50Hz and 60Hz:
a. 1200A: SE-CTB-4x4-1200
b. 2000A: SE-CTB-4x4-2000